K-TYPE Pre-printed cable markers
K-Type markers are designed to offer flexibility when it comes to wire and cable
identification. Used to identify wire bundles, cable, pipes and conduit, the oval shaped
profile has been designed to allow markers to be easily slipped onto a carrier strip
and attached using cable ties. K65 markers are ideal for post termination applications or
where retrofitting is required.
One standard size of marker, with PVC carrier strips that can hold up to 18 characters.
Standard colours are yellow or white with black legends. Colour coded option available.

2mm x 8mm
Part Number
Ordering information
K-Type Carrier Strips
18
K-TYPE Pre-printed cable markers - ordering information
+ 13614.+ 13619.+
- 13614.- 13619.-
/ 13614./ 13619./
. 13614.DOT 13619.DOT
13614.EA 13619.EA
~ 13614.PH 13619.PH
13614.BL 13619.BL
1 reel marked with PLUS SIGN
1 reel marked with MINUS / DASH SIGN
1 reel marked with FORWARD SLASH
1 reel marked with DOT
1 reel marked with EARTH SYMBOL
1 reel marked with PHASE SYMBOL
1 reel marked with BLANK (no mark)
A 13614.A 13619.A
B 13614.B 13619.B
C 13614.C 13619.C
D 13614.D 13619.D
E 13614.E 13619.E
F 13614.F 13619.F
G 13614.G 13619.G
H 13614.H 13619.H
I 13614.I 13619.I
J 13614.J 13619.J
K 13614.K 13619.K
L 13614.L 13619.L
M 13614.M 13619.M
N 13614.N 13619.N
O 13614.O 13619.O
P 13614.P 13619.P
Q 13614.Q 13619.Q
R 13614.R 13619.R
S 13614.S 13619.S
T 13614.T 13619.T
U 13614.U 13619.U
V 13614.V 13619.V
W 13614.W 13619.W
X 13614.X 13619.X
Y 13614.Y 13619.Y
Z 13614.Z 13619.Z
1 reel marked with A
1 reel marked with B
1 reel marked with C
1 reel marked with D